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Associate Members
 

 

 

https://wyopress.org/tncms/tracking/bannerad/clicks/?rd=www.wyopress.org&i=ros/fixed-impact-top1/1df27ca2-d2ff-11ed-b5a0-f399a3273328&r=https://www.newsmediaalliance.org/digital-programs-and-advocacy/safe-harbor-resource-center/
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For more information or requirements on becoming an associate member please email the WPA office at
wyopress@wyopress.org. 

 

 

AARP Wyoming

Tom Lacock

Associate State Director -

Communication and Advocacy

1800 Carey Ave, Suite 400

Cheyenne, WY 82001

(307)-432-5802

Cell: 307-214-2071

tlacock@aarp.org

www.aarp.org/wy

 

Black Hills Energy

Laurie Farkas

Sr. Community Affairs Manager- Southern WY

1301 West 24th Street

Cheyenne, Wyoming 82001

(307) 778-2121

Mobile: (307) 256-2301

Laurie.Farkas@blackhillscorp.com

www.blackhillscorp.com

 

Black Hills Energy

Stacie McDonald

Sr. Community Affairs Manager- Northern WY
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1301 West 24th Street

Cheyenne, Wyoming 82001

(307) 778-2121

Mobile: (307) 689-3592

Stacie.mcdonald@blackhillscorp.com

www.blackhillscorp.com

 

Blue Cross Blue Shield of Wyoming

Abbey Palma

4000 House Avenue

Cheyenne, WY 82001

(307) 432-2809

Fax (307) 432-2708

abbey.palma@bcbswy.com

www.wyomingblue.com

  

Casper College

Christopher Lorenzen

Public Relations Director

125 College Drive

Casper, WY 82601

(307) 268-3088

christopher.lorenzen@caspercollege.edu

www.caspercollege.edu

  

Casper College

Lisa S. Icenogle

Editor/News Coordinator

125 College Drive
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Casper, WY 82601

(307) 268-2372

lisa.icenogle@caspercollege.edu

www.caspercollege.edu

  

Cheyenne Regional Medical Center

Kathryn Baker

214 East 23rd Street

Cheyenne, WY 82001

(307) 633-7461

Cell (307) 287-0793

kathryn.baker@crmcwy.org

www.cheyenneregional.org

  

Eastern Shoshone Tribe

Alejandra Robinson

Public Relations Director

14 North Fork Rd

P.O. Box 1209

Fort Washakie, WY 82514

Office: (307) 332-3532

Direct Line: (307) 335-2091

Fax: (307) 332-3055

asilva@easternshoshone.org

www.easternshoshone.org

 

 

Eastern Wyoming College

Brad Staman
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Director, College Relations

3200 West C Street

Torrington, WY 82240

(307) 532-8206

Fax (307) 532-8329

Cell: (308) 641-7092

bstaman@ewc.wy.edu

ewc.wy.edu

 

 

Laramie County Library System

Laura Block

Deputy Director of Operations

2200 Pioneer Avenue

Cheyenne, WY 82001

lblock@lclsonline.org

(307) 773-7223

www.laramiecountylibrary.org

 

  

Laramie County Library System

Kasey Mossey

Communications Coordinator

2200 Pioneer Avenue

Cheyenne, WY 82001

307-773-7225

Fax (307) 634-2082

KMossey@lclsonline.org

www.laramiecountylibrary.org
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Matthew Idler Photography 

500 W 15th St., Suite 130

Cheyenne, WY 82001

307-245-3882

photo@idlerphotography.com

www.idlerphotography.com

 

Newz Group

Amy Fritz

Chief Content Officer

P.O. Box 873

Columbia, MO 65205

(800) 474-1111

Fax (573) 474-1001

afritz@newzgroup.com

www.newzgroup.com

 

Office of the Governor

Michael Pearlman

Capitol

200 W. 24th St.

Cheyenne, WY 82002

Main office: (307) 777-7434

Direct: (307) 777-7437

michael.pearlman@wyo.gov

https://governor.wyo.gov/

  

Rocky Mountain Power
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Sharon Fain

Vice President for Wyoming

Cheyenne Office

315 West 27th Street, 2nd Floor

Cheyenne, Wyoming 82001

Phone: (307) 632-2025

Phone: (307).275-6862

Sharon.Fain@rockymountainpower.net

www.rockymountainpower.net

  

Rocky Mountain Power, HQ

Tiffany Erickson

Communications

1407 W. North Temple, Suite 330

Salt Lake City, UT 84116

Phone: (801) 220-2592

Phone: (801) 706-0687

Tiffany.Erickson@rockymountainpower.net

www.rockymountainpower.net

  

State Treasurer's Office

Jeff Robertson

122 W. 25th St., Ste. E300

Cheyenne, WY 82002

(307) 777-5590

jeff.robertson@wyo.gov

http://statetreasurer.wyo.gov/ 

 

Sweetwater County Sheriff's Office
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Deputy Jason Mower

Public Affairs Director

50140B U.S. Hwy 191 S, Ste 100

Rock Springs, WY 82901

(307) 922-5351

mowerj@sweetwatercountywy.gov

sweetwatercountywy.gov 

 

The Cheyenne Post

Vince Bodiford

President & Publisher

1603 Capitol Ave., Suite 309

Cheyenne, WY. 82001

307-426-4400

publisher@thecheyennepost.com

www.TheCheyennePost.com

 

The WRANGLER

Futurity Focused Equine News

Cindy DeLancey

1806 Torrington Road

Cheyenne, WY 82009

(307)-331-2115

cindy@thewrangler.com 

thewrangler.com

 

TownNews

John Montgomery

1033 Seventh Street, Suite 200
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East Moline, IL 61244

(620) 899-1050

jmontgomery@townnews.com

www.townnews.com

 

TownNews

Melissa Hilton

Regional Sales Manager

1033 Seventh Street, Suite 200

East Moline, IL 61244

(704)804-6946

mhilton@townnews.com

 

University of Wyoming

Extension Technology and Communications

David Keto, manager

Department 3354

1000 East University Avenue

Laramie, WY 82071

dketo@uwyo.edu

(307)766-5695

www.uwyo.edu

 

University of Wyoming

Extension Technology and Communications

Brooke Ortel, Writer/Editor

Department 3354

1000 East University Avenue

Laramie, WY 82071
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(307) 766-6342

bortel@uwyo.edu

 

University of Wyoming

Institutional Communications

Chad Baldwin

Department 3226

1000 East University Avenue

Laramie, WY 82071

(307) 766-2929

Fax (307) 766-6729

cbaldwin@uwyo.edu

www.uwyo.edu

  

University of Wyoming

Institutional Communications

Milton D. Ontiveroz

Department 3226

1000 East University Avenue

Laramie, WY 82071

(307) 766-6709

Fax (307) 766-6729

miltono@uwyo.edu

www.uwyo.edu

  

University of Wyoming

Institutional Communications

Ron Podell

Department 3226



9/15/23, 1:22 PM Associate Members | Associates | wyopress.org

https://www.wyopress.org/associates/associate_members.html 11/16

1000 East University Avenue

Laramie, WY 82071

(307) 766-2353

FAX (307) 766-6729

rpodell@uwyo.edu

www.uwyo.edu

  

University of Wyoming

Institutional Communications

Missy Samp

Department 3226

1000 East University Avenue

Laramie, WY 82071

(307) 766-2426

Fax (307) 766-6729

msamp@uwyo.edu

www.uwyo.edu

  

University of Wyoming

Institutional Marketing

Kass Sprague

Department 3226

1000 East University Avenue

(307) 766-2379

Fax (307) 766-6729

kass7@uwyo.edu

www.uwyo.edu

 

Warehouse 21
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Andrea Tompkins

Media Manager

2016 Bent Avenue

Cheyenne, WY 82001

307-459-0094

andrea@warehouse21.com

https://www.warehouse21.com/

  

WREN / Linden Press

Maggie York

121 E Mountain

Fort Collins, CO 80524

214 West Lincolnway, Ste. 21C

Cheyenne, WY 82001

(c) (307) 286-8140

(o) (970) 221-3232

wren@golinden.com

www.wyomingrea.org

  

Wyoming Association of Community College Trustees

Erin Taylor

PO. Box 20893

Cheyenne, WY 82003

(307) 631-5677

erin@wacct.org

www.wacct.org

  

Wyoming Bankers Association

Scott W. Meier
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200 East 8th Avenue, Suite 201

Cheyenne, WY 82001

(307) 638-5008

Fax (307) 638-5013

scott@wyomingbankers.com

www.wyomingbankers.com

  

Wyoming Department of Health

Kim Deti

Hathaway Building, #466

Cheyenne, WY 82002

(307) 777-6420

Fax (307) 777-7439

kim.deti@wyo.gov

www.health.wyo.gov

  

Wyoming Department of Transportation

Doug McGee

5300 Bishop Boulevard

Cheyenne, WY 82002

(307) 777-4010

Fax (307) 777-4289

doug.mcgee@wyo.gov

www.dot.state.wy.us

 

Wyoming Education Association

Amanda Turner

115 E 22nd St., #1

Cheyenne, WY 82001
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C: (307) 365-2317

Fax (307) 778-8161

aturner@wyoea.org

wyoea.org

 

WyoFile.com

Matthew Copeland

PO Box 1099

Lander, WY 82520

(307) 287-2839

editor@wyofile.com

www.wyofile.com

 

Wyoming Game and Fish Department

Breanna Ball

5400 Bishop Boulevard

Cheyenne, WY 82006

307-777-4637

breanna.ball1@wyo.gov

wgfd.wyo.gov

 

Wyoming Humanities Council

Troy Rumpf

Director of Communications/Marketing

P.O. Box 400

Laramie, WY 82073

(307) 760-8109

troy@thinkwy.org

thinkwy.org
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Wyoming Legislative Service Office

Ryan Frost

200 W. 24th Street

Cheyenne, WY 82002

(307) 777-7881

ryan.frost@wyoleg.gov

www.wyoleg.gov

 

Wyoming Liberty Group

Mandy Ludtke

1740H Dell Range Blvd #274

Cheyenne, WY 82009

(307) 632-7020

mandy.ludtke@wyliberty.org

www.wyliberty.org

  

Wyoming Mining Association

Travis Deti

Executive Director

1401 Airport Parkway, Ste. 230

Cheyenne, WY 82001

(307) 635-0331

tdeti@wyomingmining.org

www.wyomingmining.org

  

Wyoming Office of Homeland Security

Kelly Ruiz

5500 Bishop Blvd.
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Cheyenne, WY 82009

Desk: (307) 777-4909

Cell: (307) 214-3388

kelly.ruiz@wyo.gov

http://hls.wyo.gov

 

Wyoming State Geological Survey

Christina George

P.O. Box 1347

Laramie, WY 82073

(307) 703-0761

Fax (307) 766-2605

christina.george@wyo.gov

www.wsgs.wyo.gov

 


